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BENGALI HONOURS SC FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

PRADIP
SINGHA

CHAMPAK
SINGHA

SANGITA
MANDAL

DEBNARAYAN
SARKAR

SAGAR DAS

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

331.00

309.00

282.00

248.00

177.00

82.75

77.25

70.50

62.00

44.25



